
logo

MVLLYQF
M
K
L
M
L
E
D
R
S
K
A
Y
I
K
L
I
A
D
E
F
Y
K
V
L
I
T
K
D
Q
E
N
W
Y
R
W
K
K
L
I
Y
F
I
I
L
M
V
IAL
S
I
A
V
L
C
I
V
T
A
V
G
C
I
V
L
A
I
L
G
M
L
I
V
L
A
I
L
V
F
I
G
C
G
I
Y
F
I
F
F
Y
L
F
I
W
L
F
H
M
R
K
Q
R
T
P
C
D
N
P
A
D
G
Q
S
P
A
H
P
S
Y
Q
G
K
S
T
A
N
S
P
A
R
S
V
E
M
N
T
K
F
I
T
E
A
E
L
P
T
D
E
S
N
K
T
D
S
L
N
Y
Q
Q
T
A
A
D
L
E
K
S
V
E
Q
S
T
V
A
N
S
A
I
L
T
V
SESTNSSTSLKQSSSVEQSDKLSFLSVEQTSDTEATSSKDKQEEVEQSKNVK

NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 MVLLYQFLLRYKDFLTQWKLYIISAVVLIMVLIGFIFWRQDDYTSRNFENKDNALKQSTSENSSL...SKVED....VQV 73
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 .......MEKILDKLKEYWKIM.LLVVCALIAGGIFYIFTNSPKPAETLS.....VENLSSSSTKSSVSKF......... 58
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 ......MKEKILAYVKDNRLFV.SVIAVLMVIFCFFLWMTCGAGNSMEAETSYTDVTALSTSSSKQSSQSLSEASSQ.SK 72
NTDB id 388988 LPB220 RS04060 WP 150905697.1 .......MEDIIEKIKEYKLFL.ALTAIGLLLGGYFLFHRPQSSASTIPD.LYQASSST...SSK...EKVQTTSSKEEK 65
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 .......MESIIEKIKEYKIIV.ICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPHTPVKETN.LQAEVVAI....SK...DSSTE..KDVKK 62
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKIIV.ICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETN.LQAEVVAV....SK...DSVSE..KEVKK 62
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKIIV.ICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETN.LQAEVAAV....SK...DLVSE..KEVNK 62
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKIIV.ICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETN.LQAEVAAV....SK...DLVSE..KEVNK 62
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKIIV.ICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETN.LQAEVAAV....SK...DLVSE..KEVNK 62
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKIIV.ICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETN.LQAEVAAV....SK...DSSTE..KEVKK 62
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NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 KDGDNSKNKGPVYVDVKGAVKHPNVYKMTSKDRVVDLLDKAQ.LLEDADVSQINLSEKLTDQKMIFIPHKGQKNVEPQ.. 150
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 NSSSSEKNKNEIMVDLKGAVAKPNVYQISSDERLVDLIRQAGGFTDQADQKSINLSAKLKDEEVIYVPKVGESSSSESTD 138
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 TE.GSEKVKSKVTVDVKGAVVNPGVYTLKAGARVTDVIQEAGGMTEDADAKSVNLAASLSDEEVIYVANKDENVSVLDQT 151
NTDB id 388988 LPB220 RS04060 WP 150905697.1 TATSVSDAPEIITVDVKGAVKQPGVYELRSNSRVHDAIYKAGGMTADANSQSVNLAQKLSDEAVIYVAKEGEDVPELG.. 143
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 EEKEEPVEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLSVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEESASQH.. 140
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 EEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAASQQ.. 140
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 EEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQ.. 140
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 EEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQ.. 140
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 EEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQ.. 140
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 EEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQ.. 140
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NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 .IGVNSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELMSVPGVGQAKANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI. 228
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 SPTGSSVSNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTELQKLTGIGQKKAQDIIDFRMKNGDFKSIEDLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDEISID 218
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 GTGQVSDKGGQAVSKDGKINLNTATSEQLQTISGIGAKRAEDVIAYRESHGGFQSVDDLKNVSGIGDKTLDKIRESLYVA 231
NTDB id 388988 LPB220 RS04060 WP 150905697.1 .SSESPATSSAPAEKTGKVHLNRATESDLQTVSGIGQKRAQDIIAYREANGPFRSVDDLKNVSGIGEKTLEKLRDAFTVD 222
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 .TGSG...APSSTSKDKKINLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 .AGPG...TASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 .TGLG...TASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 .TGLG...TASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 .TGLG...TASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 .TGSG...TASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
consensus ** * **** ****!***!*!****!****!*!***!******!***!*!*****!**!*!*!*!!**!********

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


